

F5CS LTD 3500 S Dupont Hwy Suite 300

Dover DE 19901 Tel: +13022615385 Fax: +13022615385

Email: Gandhi@fusion5store.com

ATTESTATION LETTER

Date: 2023-07-14

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSIONS Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Ref: Attestation Statements CFR 47 §2.911(d)(7) Filing

FCC ID: 2AIKX-FWIN232PRON5

F5CS LTD certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, F5CS LTD is our designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID. F5CS LTD accepts to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment.

F5CS LTD accepts, as of the date of the filing of the application, the obligation of the designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID.

Designated U.S. Agent and Applicant Information:

Name: F5CS LTD

Address: 3500 S Dupont Hwy Suite 300 Dover DE 19901

FRN: 0025613043 Tel: +13022615385

Email: Gandhi@fusion5store.com Signed by (printed name): Gandhi Perla

Sincerely, Signature Gan Perla Title: Director



Registered Address: 3500 S Dupont Hwy Ste 300, Dover, DE, 19901

Trading Address: 207 King Rd Ste#104, Frisco, TX, USA, 75036